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NZ Young Horse Showjumping Championships

EVENT SECRETARY
Anne Vallance, Main-Events Ltd
PO Box 448, Masterton
Tel & Fax 06 378 2310
email anne@main-events.co.nz

Taupo Equestrian Centre, 2 - 4 April 2010

Leading Sire Classes >>>>

1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 6 7 8 17 18 19 28 29 30 35 37 41 43 48 49 51 53 102

125 5 20 20 4 5 10 5 10 10 10 4 1 5 5 4 7

63Littorio 5 5 5 20 15 8 5

49BT 5 5 2 5 5 15 5 5 2

42Corland VDL 5 10 10 17

40Lindberg Des Hayettes 10 15 10 5

39El Bundy 5 5 10 5 2 5 7

39Picobello 5 5 5 15 5 4

37Funny Star 5 5 5 5 7 5 5

30Ramazotti 5 10 15

28Indoctro 5 5 3 5 5 5

27Distelfink 5 5 2 5 5 5

25Marlon 5 5 15

24Ramirez 5 5 2 3 4 3

23Leviosa 5 5 5 5

21Silverstone VDL 5 5 5 5 1

20His Royal Highness 5 5 10

17Trump 5 5 7

15Laughtons Legend 5 5 5

15Mighty Heights 5 5 5

14Chin Chin 5 5 2 2

14Telesun 5 5 4

14Toe Jam 5 2 2 5
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Classes >>>> 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 6 7 8 17 18 19 28 29 30 35 37 41 43 48 49 51 53 102

13Corlando 5 1 7

12Al Akbar 5 4 3

12Kinnordy Gym Bello 3 7

12Marokopa Captain 5 5 2

12Merlin 5 4 3

12Seven Figures 5 7

10Escudo I 5 5

10Fairmont Just a Lad 5 5

10Ford 5 5

10Germano 5 5

10Leo Caylon 5 5

10Lyndhurst Richard 3 7

10Senator VDL 5 0 5

10Stakkato

10Valiant 5 5

8Anamour 5 1 2

8Cruiser 5 3

8Darby LS 5 3

8Meersbrooke Sparhawk 3 5

8Tiger Moth LS 5 3

7Caretino 5 2

7Go Corp 7

7Immenhof Castello 5 2

6Glenbrook 5 1

5Coalman's Touch 5

5Crown Z 5

5Ebony Grovse 5

5Kiwi Dance 5

5Lansing 0 5

5Magic Ring 5

5Marakopu Captain 5

5Orame 5
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Classes >>>> 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 6 7 8 17 18 19 28 29 30 35 37 41 43 48 49 51 53 102

5Pyrus 5

5Repicharge 5

5Sakura Seeking 5

5Sarmarkan 5

5Sir Sian 5

5Sumayr 5

5Telegraph 5

4Jokus Latour 1 3

4Westminster 2 2

3Belmont Golden Boy 3

3Catherino II 3

3Donautraum 3

3Hold Up Premier

2Colombia 2

2Kingsway Diamond 2

1Craighaven Leviousa 1

1Teddy 1

0Meersbrooke Iced Rippl 0
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NZ Young Horse Showjumping Championships

EVENT SECRETARY
Anne Vallance, Main-Events Ltd
PO Box 448, Masterton
Tel & Fax 06 378 2310
email anne@main-events.co.nz

Taupo Equestrian Centre, 2 - 4 April 2010

Leading Sire

AL AKBAR

By Golly Ollie Harrison, Simon

AMIGO OL

Manchardo Jocelyn, Sarah

AMMOUR

Alpha Amour McAllister, Tony

ANAMOUR

Abenaki Chief Webb, Daniel

Amuse Cameron, Laine

Anasazi Webb, Daniel

ANSWER BACK

Flash Back Wilson, Claire

BALLY COTTON

Relish McKinley, Donna

BELMONT GOLDEN BOY

HS Gold Rush Horton, Tracy

BMW NITRO

BMW Playboy Morris, Tarnia

BT

G G Best, Kim

Giggles Best, Kim

IQ Best, Kim

CABDULLA DU TILLARD

Kiwi Legacy Hart, Ashley

Olympia NZPH Shore, Zoe

Sonic NZPH Williams, Shantelle

CANTOS

Dunstan Zenzel HBC McVean, Katie

CARETINO

Annandale Cassius GNZ Steiner, Phillip

CATHERINO II

Valentina M Varcoe, Ella

CHIN CHIN

Cervelt MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

CHRIALKA ZIBU

Chrialka Dettori Smith, Nicola

COALMAN'S TOUCH

Mimoa Taylor, Angus

COLOMBIA

Café Columbia Timm, Kyle

CORLAND VDL

Bruce Wayne Prendergast, Vicki

Dunstan Zasjany D McVean, Katie

Ngahiwi Cupid Bennett, Molly

CORLANDO

Campione GNZ Cameron, Catherine

Cluedo Grant, Louise

HR Khemosabi Cameron, Catherine

CRAIGHAVEN LEVIOUSA

El Billionaire Becconsall, Jordyn

CRAIGHAVEN VOILA

Craighaven Mufasa Cameron, Laine

CROWN Z

Cralvin Z Williams, Gareth

CRUISER

Bruiser Wilson, Claire

The Good One Wilson, Simon

DARBY LS
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Delaware Cameron, Laine

Kaipara Epic Alexander, Abby

DISTELFINK

Annandale Shalimah Dist Steiner, Sally

Oscar Wilde Gillaly, Katharine

DONAUTRAUM

Don Quattro Wilson, Claire

DRUMS OF TIME

Drums 'n' Roses Opie, Cassandra

EBONY GROVSE

Black Tuxedo Gillaly, Katharine

EL BUNDY

Circus Jermyn, Jackie

Eon Milne, Sarah

Henton Encore McGregor, Rachel

ESCUDO I

Henton Exclusive McGregor, Rachel

Henton Executive McGregor, Rachel

FAIRMONT JUST A LAD

Cheque Me Out Rose, Laken

FLASH MAC

Spiderman II Coutts, Bianca

FORD

Splash Back Riddle, Karen

FRISBEE KERELLEC

Quality NZPH Lambert, Jake

FUNNY STAR

Annandale Quorum NZP Steiner, Sally

Funny Lass LC Timm, Kyle

Spotnik NZPH Coupe, Lisa

Strictly NZPH Edgecombe, Oliver

GERMANO

Jimmy Johnson Unsworth, Ike

GLENBROOK

Glenside Nautical Gunn, Sally

GLENDEVON COMMANDER

Sirocco Tango Marshall, Charelle

GO CORP

HS Liquorice Twist Horton, Tracy

HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS

Tiaratyme Connell, Jessica

HOLD UP PREMIER

Waiata MVNZ Murray, Jackie

I'M POMPEII

Willough Cameron, Catherine

IMMENHOF CASTELLO

Vollrath Chagall Jamieson, Greg

INDOCTRO

Dunstan Delilah McVean, Katie

Dunstan Springfield McVean, Katie

Wimbledon MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

INTERNET

Woosh Fox, Candice

JOKUS LATOUR

Annandale Real McCoy N Steiner, Phillip

Annandale Rock n Roll N Steiner, Sally

Serene NZPH Coupe, Lisa

KINGSWAY DIAMOND

The Last Diamond Cowdell, Stephanie

KINNORDY GYM BELLO

Astek Gianni Fowler, Diana

KIWI DANCE

Kiwi Ludo Grant, Louise

LANSING

Bmw Lanza Wakeling, Michelle

Kinsale II Cameron, Catherine

LAUGHTONS LEGEND

Annandale Laughtons Le Steiner, Sally

LEO CAYLON

Fredrixberg Riddle, Karen

LEVIOSA

Curioso Jocelyn, Sarah

Joia Hara Jocelyn, Sarah

LINDBERG DES HAYETTES

Biarritz McGregor, Rachel

Campbell MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

R Mister Berg LC Timm, Kyle

Riviere Rouge LC Timm, Kyle

Rodeo Drive LC Timm, Kyle

Schweppes LC Timm, Kyle

LITTORIO

Burttorio Edgecombe, Oliver

Libertina Campbell, Jaime

Lights Out Cameron, Catherine

Littoria WS Riddle, Karen
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Lorenzo GNZ Timm, Kyle

LYNDHURST RICHARD

CR Cha Cha Marshall, Charelle

Sirocco Zeppelin Watson, Melissa

MAGIC RING

Lady Gaga Eastlake, Lisa

MARAKOPU CAPTAIN

Tassanari Blue Brown, Tasha

MARLON

Whittaker MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

MAROKOPA CAPTAIN

Henry Higgins II Nickalls, David

MEERSBROOKE ICED RIPPLES

Meersbrooke Viva La Vid Biggar, Trudi

MEERSBROOKE SPARHAWK

Meersbrooke Southern M Rennie, Sacha

MERLIN

Be-bop Aluba Rose, Marcus

MIDNIGHT HOUR

Midnight Mayhem Russell, Fleur

MIGHTY HEIGHTS

The Mighty Quinn Riddle, Karen

MONTJEU

Time Square Nagle, Vanessa

NOBLEMAN

Phar Afoot Ward-Smith, Andrew

OBERON DE MOULIN

Rhythm NZPH Williams, Shantelle

ORAME

Madagascar Olphert, Lucy

PICOBELLO

Annandale Branson MVN Steiner, Phillip

Bates Amaretto MVNZ Coupe, Lisa

Coloraddo MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

Finnetto Wilson, Claire

PKT

Tiki Tour BM Dickson, Jane

PRIVATE CALL

James McKenzie McIntosh, Gemma

PYRUS

The Dark One LC Timm, Kyle

RAMAZOTTI

Alltech Reverence Williams, Tessa

Wenrose Vertigo Hogg, Lisa

RAMIREZ

Astek Radiance Jamieson, Greg

Kitset Tarver-Priebe, Tom

Larita Richards, Rosie

The Raffle Wilson, Claire

RATAHIWI

Pathfinder II Hain, Merran

REPICHARGE

Double J Angelic Edgecombe, Oliver

ROX DE LA TOUCHE

Cortaflex Quickstep NZP Hansen, Bridget

SAKURA SEEKING

Simplistic Dalrymple, Rebecca

SAN MATEO COURIER

My Sassy Cat Fawcett, Catherine

SARMARKAN

Cricklewood Snowline Rose, Marcus

SENATOR VDL

Lladro Elite Jex-Blake, Neisha

Solano Prendergast, Vicki

SEVEN FIGURES

Jahbu Williams, Shantelle

SHINKO KING

Fiber Fresh Goodluck Ch Atkinson, Donna

SILVERSTONE VDL

Dunstan Zimorena G McVean, Katie

Homegrown Richards, Rosie

Roulez-Rouge Booth, Nicki

SIR SIAN

Sugar and Spice Best, Kim

SOVIET FLASH

Sovereign Flash McMillan, Cara-Anne

STAKKATO

Leggato Meech, Daniel

STRAVINSKY

My Word McFadzien, Nadine

SUMAYR

Aoraki Grant, Louise

TEDDY

BMW Code Red Wakeling, Michelle
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TELEGRAPH

Everytime Wilson, Simon

Telepathy LC Timm, Kyle

TELESUN

Ngahiwi I am Legend Looney, Samanti

Telex Holdsworth, Rachel

TIGER MOTH LS

Devolution LS Vallance, Rupert

Tiger Tale LS Vallance, Rupert

TOE JAM

Beez Neez Corry, Kathryn

TRUMP

Alltech Craighaven Nitro Williams, Tessa

TUSCANY FLYER

Monologue Gillaly, Katharine

VALIANT

Kahurangi Valenza McLeod, Kirsten

VOLTAIRE II

He's Fred Astaire Gerin, Briar

High Street Williams, Gareth

Kiwi Vibe SL Workman, Sharleen

Vernazza Duley, Philippa

WESTMINSTER

Ricmeister Gillaly, Katharine

ZABALU

Zellabu Heaven, Storm
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NZ Young Horse Showjumping Championships

EVENT SECRETARY
Anne Vallance, Main-Events Ltd
PO Box 448, Masterton
Tel & Fax 06 378 2310
email anne@main-events.co.nz

Taupo Equestrian Centre, 2 - 4 April 2010

Leading Breeder Classes >>>>

1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 6 7 8 17 18 19 28 29 30 35 37 41 43 48 49 51 53

269 5 15 30 25 8 20 10 30 5 5 10 15 15 5 7 2 3 11 3 1 5 9 5 4 11 10

82Mount View Sport Hors 5 5 2 5 5 15 5 10 10 20

64LC Horse Farm 10 15 10 10 10 7 2

45Sarah Milne 5 5 10 5 5 3 5 7

37Craighaven Sporthorse 5 5 5 5 5 5 7

31Bruce Holden 5 5 5 7 5 4

29NZ Performance Horse 5 5 5 5 5 1 3

25Wenrose Stud 5 5 15

20Astek Stud 5 5 3 7

20K A & Mrs L McGown, 5 5 10

17Henton Lodge Hanoveri 5 2 5 5

15Colleen Wright 5 5 5

15Golden Grove Stud 5 5 5

15Shalimah Private Stud 5 5 5

15Susan Brennan 5 5 5

12Golden Grove Stud Far 5 2 5

12HE Ward 5 4 3

12K & R Van Tuyl 5 5 2

12Kim Best 5 5 2

12Mr & Mrs Mortleman 5 7

12Mrs KM Gibson 5 2 5

12Paula Holmes 5 5 2
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Classes >>>> 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 6 7 8 17 18 19 28 29 30 35 37 41 43 48 49 51 53

12Rachel Gould 5 5 2

10Bonnington Lodge 5 5

10Hilton & Jo Alexander 5 5

10J Fleet, G Smith & J & 5 5

10Kahurangi Farms 5 5

10Lisa McFarlane 5 5

10Sirrocco Lodge 3 7

10Tracy Horton 3 7

10V Prendergast 5 5

9Craighaven Sport Hors 5 4

8Daniel Webb 5 1 2

8Kaipora Sport Horse 5 3

8Longspring Sport Horse 5 3

8Meersbrooke Stud 3 5

7Vollrath Hanoverians 5 2

6Guy Dever 5 1

5A Ray 5

5Bruce Goldstone 5

5Fernhill Stud 5

5H & A Wilson 5

5Harvey Nelson 5

5JJ & LS Olphert 5

5John Bailey 5

5JR Miller 5

5Kim & Greg Best 5

5LE Mitchell 5

5MJ Evans & TB Taylor 5

5Neisha Jex-Blake 0 5

5Paul Johnson 5

5Phil Davis 5

5TH Griffoen 5

4C McKay 2 2
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Classes >>>> 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 6 7 8 17 18 19 28 29 30 35 37 41 43 48 49 51 53

3Claire Wilson 3

3Gower Farm 0 3

2BMW Sporthorses 2

2Justine Hodson 2

2Sam McIver 2

1C Bullock 1

1S Becconsall 1
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NZ Young Horse Showjumping Championships

EVENT SECRETARY
Anne Vallance, Main-Events Ltd
PO Box 448, Masterton
Tel & Fax 06 378 2310
email anne@main-events.co.nz

Taupo Equestrian Centre, 2 - 4 April 2010

Leading Breeder

 B BOWATER & H ST JOHN

Zellabu Heaven, Storm

A RAY

Double J Angelic Edgecombe, Oliver

ADRIENNE FABISH

Midnight Mayhem Russell, Fleur

ANDREA KERSTEN

He's Fred Astaire Gerin, Briar

ASTEK STUD

Astek Gianni Fowler, Diana

Astek Radiance Jamieson, Greg

BILL MAAKA

Tiki Tour BM Dickson, Jane

BMW SPORTHORSES

Bmw Lanza Wakeling, Michelle

BONNINGTON LODGE

Roulez-Rouge Booth, Nicki

BR LEVINGS

Alpha Amour McAllister, Tony

BRUCE GOLDSTONE

The Good One Wilson, Simon

BRUCE HOLDEN

Ngahiwi Cupid Bennett, Molly

Ngahiwi I am Legend Looney, Samanti

Telex Holdsworth, Rachel

C BULLOCK

BMW Code Red Wakeling, Michelle

C MCKAY

Ricmeister Gillaly, Katharine

C OPIE

Drums 'n' Roses Opie, Cassandra

CAMBRIDGE STUD

My Word McFadzien, Nadine

CHAMPION SPORT HORSE STUD

Delaware Cameron, Laine

CLAIRE WILSON

Bruiser Wilson, Claire

Flash Back Wilson, Claire

COLLEEN WRIGHT

Annandale Laughtons Le Steiner, Sally

CRAIG ROYSTON STUD

CR Cha Cha Marshall, Charelle

CRAIGHAVEN SPORT HORSES

Craighaven Pink Floyd Wishart, Anna

CRAIGHAVEN SPORTHORSES

Alltech Craighaven Nitro Williams, Tessa

Craighaven Mufasa Cameron, Laine

Curioso Jocelyn, Sarah

Joia Hara Jocelyn, Sarah

DANA HASZARD

Amuse Cameron, Laine

DANIEL WEBB

Abenaki Chief Webb, Daniel

Anasazi Webb, Daniel

DJ HARRISON

Spiderman II Coutts, Bianca

FERNHILL STUD

Kiwi Legacy Hart, Ashley
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Kiwi Ludo Grant, Louise

G & R TOMBLESON

Relish McKinley, Donna

GINNY MCKAY

Navy Blue Jefferd, Rachel

GOLDEN GROVE STUD

Lorenzo GNZ Timm, Kyle

GOLDEN GROVE STUD FARM

Annandale Cassius GNZ Steiner, Phillip

Campione GNZ Cameron, Catherine

GOWER FARM

Kinsale II Cameron, Catherine

GUY DEVER

Glenside Nautical Gunn, Sally

H & A WILSON

Everytime Wilson, Simon

HARVEY NELSON

Tassanari Blue Brown, Tasha

HE WARD

By Golly Ollie Harrison, Simon

HENTON LODGE HANOVERIANS

Henton Encore McGregor, Rachel

Henton Exclusive McGregor, Rachel

Henton Executive McGregor, Rachel

HILTON & JO ALEXANDER

Splash Back Riddle, Karen

J FLEET, G SMITH & J & S HERNON

Fredrixberg Riddle, Karen

JEFF & VICKI MCVEAN

Dunstan Delilah McVean, Katie

JJ & LS OLPHERT

Madagascar Olphert, Lucy

JO HOWARD

Circus Jermyn, Jackie

JOHN BAILEY

Cricklewood Snowline Rose, Marcus

JR MILLER

Aoraki Grant, Louise

JR SMITH

HR Khemosabi Cameron, Catherine

JUSTINE HODSON

The Last Diamond Cowdell, Stephanie

K & R VAN TUYL

Oscar Wilde Gillaly, Katharine

K A & MRS L MCGOWN, MT MCGUINNESS

Tiaratyme Connell, Jessica

KAHURANGI FARMS

Kahurangi Valenza McLeod, Kirsten

KAIPORA SPORT HORSE

Kaipara Epic Alexander, Abby

KIM & GREG BEST

Sugar and Spice Best, Kim

KIM BEST

Giggles Best, Kim

L LOFFLER

Pathfinder II Hain, Merran

LC HORSE FARM

Café Columbia Timm, Kyle

Funny Lass LC Timm, Kyle

R Mister Berg LC Timm, Kyle

Riviere Rouge LC Timm, Kyle

Rodeo Drive LC Timm, Kyle

Schweppes LC Timm, Kyle

Telepathy LC Timm, Kyle

The Dark One LC Timm, Kyle

LE MITCHELL

Simplistic Dalrymple, Rebecca

LISA MCFARLANE

Cheque Me Out Rose, Laken

LIZ NELSON

Chrialka Dettori Smith, Nicola

LONGSPRING SPORT HORSES

Devolution LS Vallance, Rupert

Tiger Tale LS Vallance, Rupert

MEERSBROOKE STUD

Meersbrooke Southern M Rennie, Sacha

MJ EVANS & TB TAYLOR

Mimoa Taylor, Angus

MOUNT VIEW SPORT HORSES

Annandale Branson MVN Steiner, Phillip

Bates Amaretto MVNZ Coupe, Lisa

Campbell MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

Cervelt MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

Coloraddo MVNZ Unsworth, Ike
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Waiata MVNZ Murray, Jackie

Whittaker MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

Wimbledon MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

MR & MRS MORTLEMAN

Jahbu Williams, Shantelle

MRS JH LOWELL-SMITH

Fiber Fresh Goodluck Ch Atkinson, Donna

MRS KM GIBSON

Libertina Campbell, Jaime

NEISHA JEX-BLAKE

Lladro Elite Jex-Blake, Neisha

NZ PERFORMANCE HORSES

Annandale Quorum NZP Steiner, Sally

Annandale Real McCoy N Steiner, Phillip

Annandale Rock n Roll N Steiner, Sally

Cortaflex Quickstep NZP Hansen, Bridget

Olympia NZPH Shore, Zoe

Pick Me Nzph Tarver-Priebe, Tom

Quality NZPH Lambert, Jake

Rhythm NZPH Williams, Shantelle

Serene NZPH Coupe, Lisa

Sonic NZPH Williams, Shantelle

Spotnik NZPH Coupe, Lisa

Strictly NZPH Edgecombe, Oliver

PAUL JOHNSON

Icebreaker II Wilson, Cheryl

PAULA HOLMES

Littoria WS Riddle, Karen

PHIL DAVIS

Black Tuxedo Gillaly, Katharine

R & K WARD-SMITH

Phar Afoot Ward-Smith, Andrew

RACHEL GOULD

Henry Higgins II Nickalls, David

RACHEL WAGHORN

Vernazza Duley, Philippa

ROSIE RICHARDS

Kitset Tarver-Priebe, Tom

S BECCONSALL

El Billionaire Becconsall, Jordyn

SAM MCIVER

The Raffle Wilson, Claire

SAN MATEO STUD

My Sassy Cat Fawcett, Catherine

SARAH MILNE

Dunstan Springfield McVean, Katie

Eon Milne, Sarah

SEATTLE LODGE

High Street Williams, Gareth

Kiwi Vibe SL Workman, Sharleen

SHALIMAH PRIVATE STUD

Annandale Shalimah Dist Steiner, Sally

SIRROCCO LODGE

Sirocco Tango Marshall, Charelle

Sirocco Zeppelin Watson, Melissa

SUSAN BRENNAN

The Mighty Quinn Riddle, Karen

TH GRIFFOEN

Dunstan Zimorena G McVean, Katie

TONY MCMILLAN

Sovereign Flash McMillan, Cara-Anne

TRACY HORTON

HS Gold Rush Horton, Tracy

HS Liquorice Twist Horton, Tracy

V PRENDERGAST

Bruce Wayne Prendergast, Vicki

Solano Prendergast, Vicki

VOLLRATH HANOVERIANS

Vollrath Chagall Jamieson, Greg

WENROSE STUD

Wenrose Vertigo Hogg, Lisa

ZANGERSHEID

Cralvin Z Williams, Gareth
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NZ Young Horse Showjumping Championships

EVENT SECRETARY
Anne Vallance, Main-Events Ltd
PO Box 448, Masterton
Tel & Fax 06 378 2310
email anne@main-events.co.nz

Taupo Equestrian Centre, 2 - 4 April 2010

Leading Broodmare Sire Classes >>>>

1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 6 7 8 17 18 19 28 29 30 35 37 41 43 48 49 51 53

366 25 35 15 50 50 15 10 5 10 5 10 15 15 10 10 2 8 11 10 4 4 6 6 5 5 7 7 11

77Distelfink 5 5 10 10 15 7 5 5 5 7 3

30Urban 5 5 15 5

25Indoctro 5 5 15

25Kings Gambutt 5 5 15

25Moon Spirit 5 5 15

20Ahorn 5 5 10

20Drumochter 5 5 5 5

20Snaadee 5 5 10

18Telereign 5 5 2 1 5

17Brilliant Invader 5 5 5 2

17Papillion 5 5 7

17Sasquatch 5 5 7

15Emillion 5 5 5

15Polarschnee 5 5 5

15Undaunted Spirit 5 5 5

15Voila 5 5 5

12Cordeur 5 5 2

12General Fripon 5 5 2

12Green Perfume 5 5 2

12Paris House 5 7

12Waikiki Star 5 4 3
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Classes >>>> 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 6 7 8 17 18 19 28 29 30 35 37 41 43 48 49 51 53

10Flying Pegasus 5 5

10McGinty 5 5

10Oakridge 5 5

10Rasta 3 7

10San Mellay 5 5

10Savant 5 5

10Silent Hunter 5 5

10Spectacular Love 3 7

10Tepuninga 5 5

9In the Purple 5 4

8Hahndorf 5 3

8Laughtons Legend 3 5

8Witzbold 5 1 2

7Anamour 5 2

7Jadalco 5 2

7Kingsway Diamond 3 4

5Bi Noble 5

5Final Wish 5

5Jaguar 5

5Kiwi Gold 5

5Long Row 5

5Matterhorn 5

5Omnicorp 5

5Panikau 0 5

5State of Kin 5

5Tribune 5

5Voltaire II 5

5Waingata 5

4Le Roux 1 3

4Pompeii Court 2 2

3Merlin 0 3

3Quattro B 3
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Classes >>>> 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 6 7 8 17 18 19 28 29 30 35 37 41 43 48 49 51 53

2Battlewagon colt 2

2Lord C 2

2Wohler II 2

1Gouveneur 1
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NZ Young Horse Showjumping Championships

EVENT SECRETARY
Anne Vallance, Main-Events Ltd
PO Box 448, Masterton
Tel & Fax 06 378 2310
email anne@main-events.co.nz

Taupo Equestrian Centre, 2 - 4 April 2010

Leading Broodmare Sire

ABERLOU

Drums 'n' Roses Opie, Cassandra

AHORN

Dunstan Zasjany D McVean, Katie

ANAMOUR

Vollrath Chagall Jamieson, Greg

BARHARRAN

Spotnik NZPH Coupe, Lisa

BATTLEWAGON COLT

Bmw Lanza Wakeling, Michelle

BELDALE LEAR

Monologue Gillaly, Katharine

BI NOBLE

Aoraki Grant, Louise

BIG JIM

Amuse Cameron, Laine

BLACK KITE

Leggato Meech, Daniel

BRILLIANT INVADER

Dunstan Delilah McVean, Katie

Lights Out Cameron, Catherine

Sugar and Spice Best, Kim

CALVIN Z

Cralvin Z Williams, Gareth

CORDEUR

Cervelt MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

CRESTED WAVE

Sovereign Flash McMillan, Cara-Anne

DEFENSIVE PLAY

Alpha Amour McAllister, Tony

DISTELFINK

Coloraddo MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

Dunstan Springfield McVean, Katie

Eon Milne, Sarah

Giggles Best, Kim

Henton Encore McGregor, Rachel

Henton Exclusive McGregor, Rachel

Henton Executive McGregor, Rachel

Tiger Tale LS Vallance, Rupert

DRUMM

Biarritz McGregor, Rachel

DRUMOCHTER

Alltech Reverence Williams, Tessa

Annandale Laughtons Le Steiner, Sally

EMILLION

Campbell MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

Wimbledon MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

EYKEN DES FONTENIS

Rhythm NZPH Williams, Shantelle

FALKENSEE

Phar Afoot Ward-Smith, Andrew

FETICHE DE PA

Serene NZPH Coupe, Lisa

FINAL WISH

Everytime Wilson, Simon

FLYING PEGASUS

Astek Radiance Jamieson, Greg

FRIZBEE KERELLEC

Sonic NZPH Williams, Shantelle
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GENERAL FRIPON

Littoria WS Riddle, Karen

GOUVENEUR

BMW Code Red Wakeling, Michelle

GREEN PERFUME

Oscar Wilde Gillaly, Katharine

HAHNDORF

Kaipara Epic Alexander, Abby

I LOVE YOU

Annandale Rock n Roll N Steiner, Sally

IN THE PURPLE

Finnetto Wilson, Claire

INDOCTRO

Whittaker MVNZ Unsworth, Ike

JADALCO

Annandale Cassius GNZ Steiner, Phillip

JAGUAR

High Street Williams, Gareth

Ngahiwi I am Legend Looney, Samanti

JIMMY

Spiderman II Coutts, Bianca

KINGS GAMBUTT

IQ Best, Kim

KINGSWAY DIAMOND

Larita Richards, Rosie

KIWI BRAVE

BMW Playboy Morris, Tarnia

KIWI GOLD

Kiwi Ludo Grant, Louise

Kiwi Vibe SL Workman, Sharleen

LAUGHTONS LEGEND

Meersbrooke Southern M Rennie, Sacha

LE ROUX

Annandale Real McCoy N Steiner, Phillip

LONG ROW

Black Tuxedo Gillaly, Katharine

LORD C

The Last Diamond Cowdell, Stephanie

MATTERHORN

Dunstan Zimorena G McVean, Katie

MCGINTY

Jimmy Johnson Unsworth, Ike

MERLIN

Kinsale II Cameron, Catherine

MOON SPIRIT

Annandale Branson MVN Steiner, Phillip

NOW OR NEVER M

Dunstan Zenzel HBC McVean, Katie

OAKRIDGE

Fredrixberg Riddle, Karen

OMNICORP

The Good One Wilson, Simon

PANIKAU

Lladro Elite Jex-Blake, Neisha

PAPILLION

Ngahiwi Cupid Bennett, Molly

PARIS HOUSE

Jahbu Williams, Shantelle

POLARSCHNEE

The Mighty Quinn Riddle, Karen

POMPEII COURT

Ricmeister Gillaly, Katharine

QUATTRO B

Don Quattro Wilson, Claire

RAMIREZ

Quality NZPH Lambert, Jake

RASTA

HS Gold Rush Horton, Tracy

HS Liquorice Twist Horton, Tracy

REGAL VAIN

Delaware Cameron, Laine

ROMAN EIMPIRE

Midnight Mayhem Russell, Fleur

SAN MELLAY

Bruce Wayne Prendergast, Vicki

Solano Prendergast, Vicki

SASQUATCH

Alltech Craighaven Nitro Williams, Tessa

SAVANT

Cheque Me Out Rose, Laken

SIEGE PERILOUS

Vernazza Duley, Philippa
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SILENT HUNTER

Annandale Quorum NZP Steiner, Sally

Waiata MVNZ Murray, Jackie

SIR GODFREY

Fiber Fresh Goodluck Ch Atkinson, Donna

SNAADEE

Tiaratyme Connell, Jessica

SPECTACULAR LOVE

Astek Gianni Fowler, Diana

STATE OF KIN

Mimoa Taylor, Angus

STYLISH CENTURY

Kitset Tarver-Priebe, Tom

TELEREIGN

Homegrown Richards, Rosie

Libertina Campbell, Jaime

TEPUNINGA

Kahurangi Valenza McLeod, Kirsten

TRIBUNE

Devolution LS Vallance, Rupert

TRUE STYLE

Flash Back Wilson, Claire

UNDAUNTED SPIRIT

Annandale Shalimah Dist Steiner, Sally

URBAN

Campione GNZ Cameron, Catherine

Chrialka Dettori Smith, Nicola

Wenrose Vertigo Hogg, Lisa

VALIANT

Zellabu Heaven, Storm

VOILA

Joia Hara Jocelyn, Sarah

VOLTAIRE II

Bates Amaretto MVNZ Coupe, Lisa

Woosh Fox, Candice

WAIKIKI STAR

By Golly Ollie Harrison, Simon

WAIMEHA MAGIC

CR Cha Cha Marshall, Charelle

WAINGATA

Curioso Jocelyn, Sarah

WAINGAWA

Circus Jermyn, Jackie

WALME

Sirocco Tango Marshall, Charelle

WITZBOLD

Abenaki Chief Webb, Daniel

Anasazi Webb, Daniel

WOHLER II

HR Khemosabi Cameron, Catherine

The Raffle Wilson, Claire
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